Fairfield County Swimming League
2019 County Diving Championships

The Lake Club -- July 26", 2019

Event # 3 Boys 12 and Under 1 Meter

Place
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Name

Jacob Winston
Michael Maroney
Anthony DeMartino
Will Hanna

John Maroney
Niels Kjaernested
Spencer Paine
Liam Ireland
Chase Nizielski
Hunter Woods

Al Trimboli
Nicholas McCormack
Griffin Wilson
Connor De Vries
Colin Marshall
Teddy Goetz

Jack Brockman
Jack Kosinskie
Rhys Monaghan
Nate Bouchard
Rexford Reeves

Score Team

194.40 Roxbury

157.85 Shore Country Club

157.35 Black Rock Yacht Club

155.30 Burning Tree

144.65 Shore Country Club

143.25 Belle Haven

141.15 New Canaan Field Club

139.85 Shore Country Club

137.90 Roxbury

133.10 Rocky Point

125.15 Shorehaven

120.85 Rocky Point

114.05 Tokeneke

113.35 Rocky Point

107.20 Burning Tree
92.80 New Canaan Field Club
70.50 Stamford Yacht Club
65.55 Riverside Yacht Club
61.55 Shorehaven
60.55 Stamford Yacht Club
53.65 Greenwich Water Club

Points
20
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

6.5
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